OFFENSE
Double
Grand Slam
Hit
Hit by Pitch
Hit into Double Play
Home run
Inside the Park HR
Hit for Cycle
RBI
Run Scored
Sacrifice
Sacrifice fly
Stolen Base
Stolen Base Home
Strike out
Triple
Walk

DEFENSE
Assist
Double Play
Error
Putout

Runner Caught Stealing

PITCHING
Balk
Hit allowed
Hit by Pitch allowed
HR allowed
Loss
Save
Stikeout
Walk
Win

TEAM
First Win
First Loss
First Playoff Win
First Playoff Loss

MOUNTAIN VIEW BASEBALL

First's

Sherlock, Ben
Dowling, Wayne
Brock, Casey
Marino, Nick
Pearcy, Nate
Jennings, Mike
Uhlenbrock, Caine
Derek Neeper
Dowling, Wes
Marino, Nick
Brock, Casey
Jennings, Mike
Marino, Nick
Brock, Casey
Marino, Nick
Brock, Casey
Dowling, Wayne

Brock, Casey

Sherlock to Brock to Moore

Sherlock, Ben

Sherlock, Ben

Jennings, Mike (Slovacek-Broomfield)

McKay, Max
Dowling, Wayne
Dowling, Wayne
Dowling, Wayne
Brock, Casey
Brock, Casey

Dowling, Wayne (struck out J. Carter-Broomfield)

Dowling, Wayne
Dowling, Wayne

Boulder 8-0

Broomfield 7-8
Berthoud 12-2
Evergreen 0-1

DATE
3/14/01
4/5/02
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/19/01
4/25/01
4/8/09
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/19/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/23/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01

3/14/01
3/19/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01

4/12/03
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
4/28/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/23/01

3/23/01

3/14/01
5/1/02
5/7/01



OFFENSE
Double
Grand Slam
Hit
Hit by Pitch
Hit into Double Play
Home run
Inside the Park HR
Hit for Cycle
RBI
Run Scored
Sacrifice
Sacrifice fly
Stolen Base
Stolen Base Home
Strike out
Triple
Walk

DEFENSE
Assist
Double Play
Error
Putout
Runner Caught Stealing

PITCHING
Balk
Hit allowed
Hit by Pitch
HR allowed
Loss
Save
Shutout
Stikeout
Walk
Win

TEAM

MOUNTAIN VIEW BASEBALL FIELD
First's

Sherlock, Ben

Dowling, Wayne

Brock, Casey

Marino, Nick

Pearcy, Nate
Siebenaller(Broomfield)
Uhlenbrock, Caine

Dowling, Wes
Marino, Nick

Marino, Nick
Jennings, Mike
Marino, Nick

Brock, Casey

Carter J(Broomfield)
Brock, Casey
Slovacek(Broomfield)

Sanders(Broomfield)
Sanders-Davies-Siebenaller(Broomfield)
Sherlock, Ben

Sherlock, Ben

Jennings, Mike (Slovacek-Broomfield)

Felix, Joey(Boulder)

Dowling, Wayne

Esparza(Broomfield) hit Marino, Nick

Dowling, Wayne

Brock, Casey

Brock, Casey

Dowling, Wayne/Moore, Turreall

Dowling, Wayne (struck out J. Carter-Broomfield)
Dowling, Wayne

Dowling, Wayne

DATE
3/14/01
4/5/02
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
4/25/01

3/14/01
3/14/01
3/23/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/23/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01

3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01

3/23/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
4/28/01
3/23/01
3/14/01
3/14/01
3/23/01



Loss Broomfield 7-8 3/14/01
Win Broomfield 8-7 3/14/01
First Playoff win Berthoud 12-2



