MOUNTAIN VIEW BASEBALL

First's

OFFENSE		DATE
Double	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Grand Slam	Dowling, Wayne	4/5/02
Hit	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Hit by Pitch	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Hit into Double Play	Pearcy, Nate	3/14/01
Home run	Jennings, Mike	3/19/01
Inside the Park HR	Uhlenbrock, Caine	4/25/01
Hit for Cycle	Derek Neeper	4/8/09
RBI	Dowling, Wes	3/14/01
Run Scored	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Sacrifice	Brock, Casey	3/19/01
Sacrifice fly	Jennings, Mike	3/14/01
Stolen Base	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Stolen Base Home	Brock, Casey	3/23/01
Strike out	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Triple	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Walk	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
DEFENSE		0////0/
Assist	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Double Play	Sherlock to Brock to Moore	3/19/01
Error	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Putout	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Runner Caught Stealing	Jennings, Mike (Slovacek-Broomfield)	3/14/01
PITCHING		
Balk	McKay, Max	4/12/03
Hit allowed	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Hit by Pitch allowed	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
HR allowed	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Loss	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Save	Brock, Casey	4/28/01
Stikeout	Dowling, Wayne (struck out J. Carter-Broomfield)	3/14/01
Walk	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Win	Dowling, Wayne	3/23/01
<u>TEAM</u>		
First Win	Boulder 8-0	3/23/01
First Loss	Broomfield 7-8	3/14/01
First Playoff Win	Berthoud 12-2	5/1/02
First Playoff Loss	Evergreen 0-1	5/7/01

MOUNTAIN VIEW BASEBALL FIELD First's

OFFENSE		DATE
Double	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Grand Slam	Dowling, Wayne	4/5/02
Hit	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Hit by Pitch	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Hit into Double Play	Pearcy, Nate	3/14/01
Home run	Siebenaller(Broomfield)	3/14/01
Inside the Park HR	Uhlenbrock, Caine	4/25/01
Hit for Cycle		
RBI	Dowling, Wes	3/14/01
Run Scored	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Sacrifice	Marino, Nick	3/23/01
Sacrifice fly	Jennings, Mike	3/14/01
Stolen Base	Marino, Nick	3/14/01
Stolen Base Home	Brock, Casey	3/23/01
Strike out	Carter J(Broomfield)	3/14/01
Triple	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Walk	Slovacek(Broomfield)	3/14/01
DEFENSE		
Assist	Sanders(Broomfield)	3/14/01
Double Play	Sanders-Davies-Siebenaller(Broomfield)	3/14/01
Error	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Putout	Sherlock, Ben	3/14/01
Runner Caught Stealing	Jennings, Mike (Slovacek-Broomfield)	3/14/01
PITCHING		
Balk	Felix, Joey(Boulder)	3/23/01
Hit allowed	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Hit by Pitch	Esparza(Broomfield) hit Marino, Nick	3/14/01
HR allowed	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Loss	Brock, Casey	3/14/01
Save	Brock, Casey	4/28/01
Shutout	Dowling, Wayne/Moore, Turreall	3/23/01
Stikeout	Dowling, Wayne (struck out J. Carter-Broomfield)	3/14/01
Walk	Dowling, Wayne	3/14/01
Win	Dowling, Wayne	3/23/01

<u>TEAM</u>

Loss	Broomfield 7-8
Win	Broomfield 8-7
First Playoff win	Berthoud 12-2

3/14/01 3/14/01